
 Except where shown otherwise, all fixtures are individual competitions
Notes Date Venue COMPETITION Date Venue COMPETITION

2020 2020

Starting - 7.00am  Cards in 6.40 am
 Friday, 03 January TUART Stableford

Monday, 06 January OLD Stroke Friday, 10 January OLD Stableford

Monday, 13 January TUART Stableford Friday, 17 January TUART Par Plus

Monday, 20 January OLD Ambrose Friday, 24 January OLD Stableford

Tuesday, 28 January TUART Stableford Friday, 31 January TUART Stroke and Putts

Monday, 03 February OLD Stableford Friday, 07 February OLD Pairs Stableford - Best Ball

Monday, 10 February TUART Stableford Friday, 14 February TUART Stableford

Monday, 17 February OLD Matchplay R1+Stableford Friday, 21 February OLD Matchplay R1+Stableford 
Monday, 24 February TUART Matchplay R2+Stableford Friday, 28 February TUART Matchplay R2+Stableford 
Tuesday, 03 March OLD Matchplay R3+Stableford Friday, 06 March OLD Matchplay R3+Stableford 
Monday, 09 March TUART Matchplay R4 +Stableford Friday, 13 March TUART Matchplay R4 +Stableford 
Monday, 16 March OLD Stableford/ Matchplay Final Friday, 20 March OLD Stableford/ Matchplay Final
Monday, 23 March TUART Stroke Friday, 27 March TUART Stableford

Note Start Time 30 March only: 6.30 or 7.00am with Westside - to be decided
Monday, 30 March OLD vs Westside GC

Starting - 9.00am  Cards In - 8.40am
Friday, 03 April TUART Stableford

Monday, 06 April OLD Stableford Thursday, 09 April OLD Stroke

Tuesday, 14 April TUART Stableford Friday, 17 April TUART Stableford

Monday, 20 April OLD Stableford Friday, 24 April OLD Stableford

Tuesday, 28 April TUART Stroke Friday, 01 May TUART Ambrose

Monday, 04 May OLD Pairs  Stableford Best Ball Friday, 08 May OLD Stableford

Monday, 11 May TUART Stableford Friday, 15 May TUART Par Plus

Monday, 18 May OLD International Stableford Friday, 22 May OLD Stroke

Monday, 25 May TUART Stableford Friday, 29 May TUART Stableford

Tuesday, 02 June OLD Stableford Friday, 05 June OLD Stableford

Monday, 08 June TUART Stableford Friday, 12 June TUART Stroke and Putts

 Monday, 15 June OLD Par Plus Friday, 19 June OLD Ambrose

Monday, 22 June TUART Stableford Friday, 26 June TUART Pairs Combined Stableford

Monday, 29 June OLD Stroke Friday, 03 July OLD Stableford

Monday, 06 July TUART Stableford Friday, 10 July TUART Stableford

Monday, 13 July OLD Ambrose Friday, 17 July OLD Stableford

Monday, 20 July TUART Pairs Stableford - Best Ball Friday, 24 July TUART Stroke

Monday, 27 July OLD Stableford Friday, 31 July OLD Par Plus

Monday, 03 August TUART Stableford Friday, 07 August TUART Cecil McPhee Trophy S/ford off scratch 
Monday, 10 August OLD Stroke Friday, 14 August OLD Stableford

Monday, 17 August TUART Stableford Friday, 21 August TUART Stableford

Monday, 24 August OLD Stableford Friday, 28 August OLD Ambrose

Monday, 31 August TUART Par Plus Friday, 04 September TUART Stableford

Monday, 07 September OLD Stableford Friday, 11 September OLD Stroke and Putts

Monday, 14 September TUART Stableford Friday, 18 September TUART Pairs Championship S/ford Best Ball
Monday, 21 September OLD Pairs Championship S/ford Best Ball Friday, 25 September OLD Stableford

Tuesday, 29 September TUART Stableford

Starting - 7.00am  Cards in 6.40 am
Friday, 02 October TUART Stableford

Monday, 05 October OLD Par Plus Friday, 09 October OLD Stableford

Monday, 12 October TUART Stroke Friday, 16 October TUART Stableford

Monday, 19 October OLD Ambrose Friday, 23 October OLD Club Championship - Stroke
Monday, 26 October TUART Club Championship - Stroke Friday, 30 October TUART Stableford

WEST COAST GC YEAR STARTS - NEW YEAR FOR ECLECTIC
Monday, 02 November TUART Par Plus Friday, 06 November TUART Stableford

Monday, 09 November OLD Stableford Friday, 13 November OLD Pairs  Stableford Best Ball

Monday, 16 November TUART Stableford Friday, 20 November TUART Stroke

Monday, 23 November OLD Stableford Friday, 27 November OLD Fred Sorenson Shield  AGM
Monday, 30 November TUART Stableford Friday, 04 December TUART Par Plus

Monday, 07 December OLD Stableford Friday, 11 December OLD Gerry Gillett Trophy 4 club Stableford
Monday, 14 December TUART Stroke Friday, 18 December TUART Stableford

Monday, 21 December OLD Stableford
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